M
A
IN
 I
M
A
G
E

  POLISHED MATT
LACQUERED
BARE METAL /
GOLD / BRONZE
(PER SECTION)
(inc VAT)
 POLISHED
LACQUERED
BARE METAL /
GOLD / BRONZE
(PER SECTION)
(inc VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
BUCKLEY
CR/BUC/560 560 75 60 204 £98.52 £102.36 £137.04 £165.84 7
CR/BUC/660 660 75 71 242 £109.32 £113.16 £147.72 £176.64 8
CR/BUC/950 950 75 103 351 £138.48 £142.32 £192.36 £228.96 11
BRONTE
CR/BRO/510 510 76 74 252 £105.00 £108.84 £143.52 £172.44 8
CR/BRO/660 660 76 105 358 £123.72 £127.56 £162.12 £191.04 12
CR/BRO/760 760 76 120 409 £136.32 £140.16 £190.20 £226.80 13
CR/BRO/960 960 76 148 505 £158.88 £162.72 £212.76 £249.24 15
LOXLEY
CR/LOX/470 470 76 91 310 £111.36 £115.20 £149.88 £178.68 8
CR/LOX/770 768 76 144 491 £168.60 £172.44 £222.48 £258.96 12
CR/LOX/970 970 76 179 611 £183.48 £187.32 £237.36 £273.84 15
Radiator Width  = sectional size x no. of sections + 30mm
VALVES / WALL STAYS / OTHER ACCESSORIES (please see pages 91 - 100)
To price this radiator you will need to calculate how many sections you require. All prices shown are per section.
* Please note: Cast iron radiators are very heavy; due to the weight we can only supply radiators fully assembled up to 13 sections.